
Westlake Wildcat Athletics
Important Fall Sports Information

2023-2024
Important Information:

Athletic Office: 914-769-8940
Medical/Nurses Office: 914-769-5554 (Westlake HS) 914-769-8539 (Westlake MS)

Family-Id
Sign-Up

To be cleared, students
must have physicals
dated on or after

Online
Submissions Due

Link

JV &
Varsity

Monday
July 24th, 2023

Monday
August 1st, 2022

Friday
August 4th, 2023

https://www.familyid.com/organizations/
mount-pleasant-central-school-district

Modified
(7th/8th
grade)

Thursday
August 10th,

2023

Thursday
September 1st, 2022

Thursday
August 24th,

2023

https://www.familyid.com/organizations/
mount-pleasant-central-school-district

**PLEASE NOTE**
All student-athletes must have all pertinent paperwork and submitted by dates listed above, or

they will not be medically cleared to try-out!

Fall Sport Offerings & Head Coach Contact Information:

CHEERLEADING CROSS COUNTRY FOOTBALL SOCCER (BOYS)

Varsity - Coach Cozzi
ecozzi@mtplcsd.org

Asst. - Coach Buffamante
lbuffamante@mtplcsd.org

Modified - Coach Hing
ahing@mtplcsd.org

Varsity - Coach Mysliwiec
mmysliwiec@mtplcsd.org

Modified - Coach Daliy
bdaliy@mtplcsd.org

Varsity - Coach Castellano
jcastellano@mtplcsd.org
Asst. - Coach Castellano
mcastellano@mtplcsd.org
Asst. - Coach Robinson
lrobinson@mtplcsd.org

JV - Coach Gotay
jgotay@mtplcsd.org
JV - Coach Rodriguez
lrodriguez@mtplcsd.org

Modified - Coach Cianfaglione
scianfaglione@mtplcsd.org

Coach Gonzalez
rgonzalez@mtplcsd.org

Varsity - Coach Bendlin
dbendlin@mtplcsd.org
Asst. Coach Cuma
rcuma@mtplcsd.org

JV - Coach Solis
esolis@mtplcsd.org

Modified - Coach Benanti
cbenanti@mtplcsd.org

SOCCER (GIRLS) SWIM & DIVE TENNIS VOLLEYBALL

Varsity - Coach Massi
jmassi@mtplcsd.org
Asst. - Coach Pucarelli
apucarelli@mtplcsd.org

JV - Coach Verna
everna@mtplcsd.org

Modified - Coach Fennell
mfennell@mtplcsd.org

Varsity - Swimming
Coach Bruskewicz

dbruskewicz@mtplcsd.org

Varsity - Diving
Coach Darland

darland@optonline.net

Varsity - Coach Alianiello
aalianiello@mtplcsd.org

JV - Coach Chiera
fchiera@mtplcsd.org

Varsity - Coach Bates
cbates@mtplcsd.org
Asst. - Coach Raniolo
hraniolo@mtplcsd.org

JV - Coach Fowler
afowler@mtplcsd.org

Modified - Coach Walker
kwalker@mtplcsd.org
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